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Tuesday, April 30, 2013
APPELLATE DIVISION

FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

MAZZARELLL, J. P.,, SWEENY, FREEDMAN, GISCHE, JJ.,

00000

00000

905/09

301402/10

102739/12

2975/09

112282/07

111176/11

651167/11

112384/11

B11809/11

B11809/11

110437/11

107410/09

650142/11

650778/11

3809/11

111143/09

401935/11

302135/10

112787/11

309808/11

LATTA V HON. MAXWELL J WILEY (at)

CIANO V HON. MAXWELL J WILEY (at)

PEOPLE V. ROBERT PARRIS

VILLANTI V BJ'S WHOLESALE

UDDIN V NYCTLC

PEOPLE V. MELISSA FONSECA

MCDONALD V NYCTA

PELLICANE V KELLY

J.P. MORGAN V AMCASH

ALl V EFRON

N., CHILDREN

N., CHILDREN

BOYD V NYSDHCR

CAREY V CAPITAL CLEANING

RESOURCE FINANCE V CARD PAYMENT

CAMMEBY'S EQUITY V MARINER HEALTH

PEOPLE V. JOSE VASQUEZ

NIAMBELE V CITY OF NY

DEMPSEY V NYCDOE

ADLEY V KANSAS FRIED CHICKEN

CECORA V DE LA HOYA

ECHEVARRIA V SADKER
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